Apr 26 2024 (02:22) India Rail Info 1

Rampurhat - Barddhaman MEMU/63582 - MEMU - ER
JTL/Jhapater Dhal to BWN/Barddhaman Junction
Oh 24m - 17 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RPH  |Rampurhat Junction 06:15 1A |1 0 71 [143 |ER
2 |TPF Tarapith Road 06:21 06:22 m |2 |1 7 54 |45 |ER
3 |MLV |Mallarpur 06:28 06:29 m |2 |1 13 |70 |47 |ER
4 |GHLE |Gadadharpur 06:36 06:37 m |2 |1 21 54 |52 |ER
5 SNT  |Sainthia Junction 06:45 06:46 Tm |4 |1 28 78 |58 |ER
6 |BSLE |Bataspur 06:52 06:53 m (2 |1 36 |66 |54 |ER
7  |AMP  |Ahmadpur junction 06:58 06:59 m |2 |1 41 59 |44 |[ER
8 |KPLE |Kopai 07:08 07:09 m (1 |1 50 (64 (48 |ER
9 |PNE |Prantik 07:15 07:16 m (2 |1 56 |41 |43 [ER
10 [BHP  |Bolpur Shantiniketan 07:22 07:24 2m |2 |1 61 66 |50 |[ER
11 |BDH |Bhedia 07:31 07:32 m (2 |1 68 |76 |14 [ER
12 |PCQ |Pichkurirdhal 07:36 07:37 Tm |2 |1 73 54 (38 |ER
13 |GKH |Guskara 07:44 07:45 Tm (1 |1 80 |60 |40 |ER
14 |NRX  |Noadar Dhal 07:50 07:51 m |1 |1 85 |60 (45 |[ER
15 |BPS Banpas 07:56 07:57 Tm (1 |1 90 |15 [46 |ER
16 |JTL Jhapater Dhal 08:18 08:19 m (3 |1 95 (33 |42 |ER
17 |KAN |Khana Junction 08:27 08:28 m (4 |1 99 (71 |39 |[ER
18 [TIT Talit 08:33 08:34 m [0 |1 105 |48 |37 |ER
19 |BWN |[Barddhaman Junction |[08:43 7 |1 12 |- 36 |ER

Apr 26 2024 (02:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



